
All sessions in Central Standard Time (Chicago, GMT‐06:00)
Session detail for 'Virtual Pre‐Bid Conference:  IFB 21‐26 Culinary Arts Interior Shell Build Out':
Part Audio Type Name Email Date Invited Registered Start time End time Duration Phone Number
1 Sintique Aparicio‐Carreon s.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 Yes N/A 10:00 AM 10:48 AM 49 mins
2 VoIP Sintique Aparicio‐Carreon s.apariciocarreon@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 10:00 AM 10:48 AM 49 mins
3 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 Yes N/A 9:53 AM 10:02 AM 10 mins
4 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 Yes N/A 10:03 AM 10:04 AM 1 min
5 Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 Yes N/A 10:04 AM 10:49 AM 45 mins
6 VoIP Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 9:53 AM 10:02 AM 10 mins
7 VoIP Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 10:03 AM 10:04 AM 1 min
8 VoIP Nikole Cruz nikole.cruz@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 10:04 AM 10:49 AM 45 mins
9 Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:51 AM 10:49 AM 58 mins
10 VoIP Arturo Lopez arturo.lopez@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 9:51 AM 10:49 AM 58 mins
11 Veronica Douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 Yes N/A 10:05 AM 10:45 AM 41 mins
12 VoIP Veronica Douglas veronica.douglas@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 10:05 AM 10:45 AM 41 mins
13 Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 Yes N/A 10:01 AM 10:37 AM 37 mins
14 VoIP Kerry Doucette kerry.doucette@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 10:01 AM 10:37 AM 37 mins
15 Mozzy Mazarian@GLConstructionco.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:17 AM 10:32 AM 15 mins
16 Mozzy Mazarian@GLConstructionco.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:35 AM 10:48 AM 14 mins
17 VoIP Mozzy Mazarian@GLConstructionco.com 1/26/2021 10:17 AM 10:32 AM 15 mins
18 VoIP Mozzy Mazarian@GLConstructionco.com 1/26/2021 10:35 AM 10:48 AM 14 mins
19 Elizabeth Martin emartin@hgiusa.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:08 AM 10:49 AM 41 mins
20 VoIP Elizabeth Martin emartin@hgiusa.com 1/26/2021 10:08 AM 10:49 AM 41 mins
21 K Kathleen.fleming@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 Yes N/A 10:07 AM 10:16 AM 10 mins
22 VoIP K Kathleen.fleming@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 10:07 AM 10:16 AM 10 mins
23 Alex Galloway agalloway@fmgtx.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:07 AM 10:49 AM 43 mins
24 VoIP Alex Galloway agalloway@fmgtx.com 1/26/2021 10:07 AM 10:49 AM 42 mins
25 Alyssa alyssa@ryanconstructionsvcs.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:04 AM 10:48 AM 45 mins
26 VoIP Alyssa alyssa@ryanconstructionsvcs.com 1/26/2021 10:04 AM 10:48 AM 45 mins
27 Rusty rcheves@cookmechanical.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:15 AM 10:49 AM 34 mins
28 VoIP Rusty rcheves@cookmechanical.com 1/26/2021 10:15 AM 10:49 AM 34 mins
29 Elizabeth Dees EDees@HGIUSA.COM 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:03 AM 10:49 AM 46 mins
30 VoIP Elizabeth Dees EDees@HGIUSA.COM 1/26/2021 10:04 AM 10:49 AM 45 mins
31 Kayla Lumpkin klumpkin@cmccorp.us 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:05 AM 10:49 AM 44 mins
32 VoIP Kayla Lumpkin klumpkin@cmccorp.us 1/26/2021 10:05 AM 10:49 AM 44 mins
33 michael.trest michael.trest@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 Yes N/A 10:10 AM 10:11 AM 1 min
34 VoIP michael.trest michael.trest@hccs.edu 1/26/2021 10:10 AM 10:11 AM 1 min
35 Kenny Ramsey kramsey@FrostConstruction.Net 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:04 AM 10:48 AM 45 mins
36 John Paine jpaine@acemart.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:01 AM 10:49 AM 48 mins
37 Call‐out John Paine jpaine@acemart.com 1/26/2021 10:01 AM 10:01 AM 1 min 1‐2103234424
38 Call‐out John Paine jpaine@acemart.com 1/26/2021 10:02 AM 10:49 AM 47 mins 1‐2103234424
39 Trey Harris trey@cdmseven.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:01 AM 10:48 AM 48 mins



40 VoIP Trey Harris trey@cdmseven.com 1/26/2021 10:01 AM 10:48 AM 48 mins
41 Yakira Braden yakirabraden@gmail.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:59 AM 10:48 AM 49 mins
42 VoIP Yakira Braden yakirabraden@gmail.com 1/26/2021 9:59 AM 10:37 AM 39 mins
43 VoIP Yakira Braden yakirabraden@gmail.com 1/26/2021 10:40 AM 10:49 AM 9 mins
44 VoIP Yakira Braden yakirabraden@gmail.com 1/26/2021 10:48 AM 10:48 AM 1 min
45 Gary Bronikowski Gary@the‐gonzalezgroup.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:00 AM 10:49 AM 49 mins
46 Call‐in Gary Bronikowski Gary@the‐gonzalezgroup.com 1/26/2021 10:01 AM 10:49 AM 48 mins 14156550003
47 Tara Anderson tara.anderson@tdindustries.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:00 AM 10:49 AM 49 mins
48 VoIP Tara Anderson tara.anderson@tdindustries.com 1/26/2021 10:00 AM 10:49 AM 49 mins
49 Lisa Castro lisa@eastendtransfer.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:02 AM 10:49 AM 48 mins
50 Call‐in Lisa Castro lisa@eastendtransfer.com 1/26/2021 10:02 AM 10:49 AM 47 mins 14156550003
51 Adam boak aboak@odonnellsnider.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:59 AM 10:35 AM 37 mins
52 VoIP Adam boak aboak@odonnellsnider.com 1/26/2021 9:59 AM 10:35 AM 37 mins
53 Stephen Cheatham stephen.cheatham@mstrategicpartners.com 1/26/2021 Yes N/A 10:00 AM 10:09 AM 10 mins
54 VoIP Stephen Cheatham stephen.cheatham@mstrategicpartners.com 1/26/2021 10:00 AM 10:09 AM 10 mins
55 Erich Franklin erich.franklin@tdindustries.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:01 AM 10:49 AM 48 mins
56 VoIP Erich Franklin erich.franklin@tdindustries.com 1/26/2021 10:01 AM 10:49 AM 48 mins
57 Leandro Morales Lmorales@glmcontractors.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:00 AM 10:49 AM 49 mins
58 VoIP Leandro Morales Lmorales@glmcontractors.com 1/26/2021 10:00 AM 10:49 AM 49 mins
59 Brian Anderson brian@autoarch.net 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:00 AM 10:49 AM 49 mins
60 VoIP Brian Anderson brian@autoarch.net 1/26/2021 10:00 AM 10:49 AM 49 mins
61 Abe abe@dunhilldevelopment.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:59 AM 10:49 AM 51 mins
62 VoIP Abe abe@dunhilldevelopment.com 1/26/2021 9:59 AM 10:49 AM 50 mins
63 Abe Abe@dunhilldevelopment.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:02 AM 10:49 AM 47 mins
64 VoIP Abe Abe@dunhilldevelopment.com 1/26/2021 10:02 AM 10:49 AM 47 mins
65 Jeffrey Lewis jlewis@acemart.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:02 AM 10:49 AM 47 mins
66 VoIP Jeffrey Lewis jlewis@acemart.com 1/26/2021 10:02 AM 10:49 AM 47 mins
67 Scott Brown scott@guaranteedbuilders.net 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:58 AM 10:49 AM 51 mins
68 VoIP Scott Brown scott@guaranteedbuilders.net 1/26/2021 9:58 AM 10:49 AM 51 mins
69 LTHURMOND lthurmond@hgiusa.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:59 AM 10:49 AM 50 mins
70 VoIP LTHURMOND lthurmond@hgiusa.com 1/26/2021 10:00 AM 10:49 AM 49 mins
71 Claudia claudia.autry@mstrategicpartners.com 1/26/2021 Yes N/A 10:03 AM 10:05 AM 2 mins
72 Claudia claudia.autry@mstrategicpartners.com 1/26/2021 Yes N/A 10:05 AM 10:49 AM 44 mins
73 VoIP Claudia claudia.autry@mstrategicpartners.com 1/26/2021 10:03 AM 10:05 AM 2 mins
74 VoIP Claudia claudia.autry@mstrategicpartners.com 1/26/2021 10:06 AM 10:49 AM 43 mins
75 Justin Kelly jkelly@morganti.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:57 AM 10:48 AM 52 mins
76 VoIP Justin Kelly jkelly@morganti.com 1/26/2021 9:57 AM 10:48 AM 52 mins
77 Rebecca Kenefic Austin rkenefic@acemart.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:58 AM 10:49 AM 51 mins
78 VoIP Rebecca Kenefic Austin rkenefic@acemart.com 1/26/2021 9:58 AM 10:49 AM 51 mins
79 Jeff Tahsuda jtahsuda@westwaycs.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:59 AM 10:49 AM 50 mins
80 VoIP Jeff Tahsuda jtahsuda@westwaycs.com 1/26/2021 9:59 AM 10:49 AM 50 mins
81 kym.brunson kym.brunson@structurainc.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:58 AM 10:49 AM 52 mins



82 VoIP kym.brunson kym.brunson@structurainc.com 1/26/2021 9:58 AM 10:49 AM 51 mins
83 C.A Walker Construction roberts@cawalker.net 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:55 AM 10:49 AM 54 mins
84 VoIP C.A Walker Construction roberts@cawalker.net 1/26/2021 9:55 AM 10:49 AM 54 mins
85 Kathryn Sonnen ksonnen@morganti.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:59 AM 10:48 AM 50 mins
86 VoIP Kathryn Sonnen ksonnen@morganti.com 1/26/2021 9:59 AM 10:48 AM 50 mins
87 Tara Kirkland tara.kirkland@structurainc.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:56 AM 10:49 AM 54 mins
88 VoIP Tara Kirkland tara.kirkland@structurainc.com 1/26/2021 9:56 AM 10:49 AM 53 mins
89 Torrie ‐ Jamail & Smith twildenhaus@jamailsmith.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:53 AM 10:49 AM 56 mins
90 VoIP Torrie ‐ Jamail & Smith twildenhaus@jamailsmith.com 1/26/2021 9:53 AM 10:49 AM 56 mins
91 Mozzy Mazarian@GLConstructionco.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:51 AM 10:17 AM 26 mins
92 VoIP Mozzy Mazarian@GLConstructionco.com 1/26/2021 9:51 AM 10:17 AM 26 mins
93 Steve Ansley sansley@acemart.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:58 AM 10:49 AM 51 mins
94 VoIP Steve Ansley sansley@acemart.com 1/26/2021 9:58 AM 10:48 AM 51 mins
95 Nash Industries bids@nashindustriesinc.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:54 AM 10:48 AM 55 mins
96 VoIP Nash Industries bids@nashindustriesinc.com 1/26/2021 9:54 AM 10:48 AM 54 mins
97 LSabouni Lina@autoarch.net 1/26/2021 Yes N/A 9:53 AM 10:48 AM 56 mins
98 VoIP LSabouni Lina@autoarch.net 1/26/2021 9:53 AM 10:48 AM 56 mins
99 Jon Gray jon@skylerdesignbuild.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:58 AM 10:49 AM 51 mins

100 VoIP Jon Gray jon@skylerdesignbuild.com 1/26/2021 9:59 AM 10:49 AM 50 mins
101 russ russ@perry‐construction.net 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:55 AM 10:48 AM 54 mins
102 VoIP russ russ@perry‐construction.net 1/26/2021 9:55 AM 10:48 AM 54 mins
103 Marshall mmcmurrey@cmosetx.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 10:00 AM 10:49 AM 49 mins
104 Call‐out Marshall mmcmurrey@cmosetx.com 1/26/2021 10:00 AM 10:49 AM 49 mins 1‐2818317906
105 Jeffrey Finkel jfinkel@pinnacle5group.com 1/26/2021 No N/A 9:57 AM 10:49 AM 52 mins
106 VoIP Jeffrey Finkel jfinkel@pinnacle5group.com 1/26/2021 9:57 AM 10:49 AM 52 mins
107 Call‐in 7136****82 1/26/2021 9:57 AM 10:49 AM 52 mins 14156550003
108 Call‐in 7135****71 1/26/2021 9:58 AM 10:48 AM 51 mins 14156550003
109 Call‐in 2814****22 1/26/2021 9:58 AM 10:48 AM 50 mins 14156550003
110 Call‐in 7135****86 1/26/2021 9:58 AM 10:07 AM 9 mins 14156550003
111 Call‐in 7136****06 1/26/2021 9:59 AM 10:48 AM 50 mins 14156550003






















